Engineering Data Sheet |
IPX10:4 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W,
install
▪ 4 x 2500 W multichannel installation DSP amplifier
with digitally controlled PFC supply
▪ Fully integrated DSP with native 96 kHz and FIR
Drive technology
▪ Dante and OCA integration via OMNEO with fallback

Dimensions: IPX
5 | IPX10:4 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, install
Ordering information
IPX10:4 DSP power amplifier 4x2500W, install
DSP power amplifier 4x2500W @ 4 ohms, 8 OMNEO/
Dante inputs, 4 analog inputs, hi-z direct drive, GPIOs,
euro-block connectors 100 - 240 V, black
Order number IPX10:4
Accessories
PD32-EU Power distro 3x32A, 230V, CEE 32A
Power distribution for 3x 32A and 3x 16A, CEE32A
mains connector, 3-phase 230/400V, European
region, black
Order number PD32-EU
PD30-US Power distro 3x30A, 208V, NEMA L21-30
Power distribution for 3x 30A and 3x 15A, NEMA
L21-30 mains connector, 3-phase 208V, North
American region, black
Order number PD30-US
PCO32A30-US Power cord, powerCon32/NEMA L6-30
Power cord, powerCON32 to NEMA L6-30 mains
connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A30-US
PCO32A16-EU Power cord, powerCon32/CEE7/7
Power cord, powerCON32 to CEE7/7 (Schuko, 16A)
mains connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A16-EU
PCO32A16-UK Power cord, powerCon32/BS1363
Power cord, powerCON32 to BS1363 (UK-plug)
mains connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A16-UK
PCO32A10-AU Power cord, powerCon32/AU3-pin10A
Power cord, powerCON32 to AU, 3-pin 10A mains
connector, 2m, black
Order number PCO32A10-AU
DC-RMK15 RMK-15